Bartley Secondary School Non-Weighted Assessment

Term 1 2024
4 Excellence 1

Week

Date

Subject

Topic

Subject Tr(s)

Assessment Mode

5 Tue, 30 January Physics 1. General Wave Properties Mdm Quek Shir Ryn/ Mr Randy Chia Written
[29/1 to 2/2] 2. Sound

3. Electromagnetic Spectrum

4. Light
5 Wed, 31 January English Language Continuous Writing Ms Yani Written
[29/1 to 2/2]
5 Fri, 2 February Biology 1. Transport in Humans Mr Benjamin Goh/ Mrs Foo Ling Ling Written
[29/1 to 2/2] 2. Respiration in Humans

3. Excretion

4. Homeostasis
6 Mon, 5 February *Social Studies Source Based Question: Reliability Mr Bazlee Written
[5/2 to 9/2] [after school, 3.15pm to Structured Response Question: Question 6

4.15pm at 4E1]

6 Thu, 8 February Chemistry 1. Oxidation and Reduction Ms Rachel Eng Written
[5/2 to 9/2] 2. Chemical Energetics

3. Rate of Reaction
8 Mon, 19 February A Math Chap 12 Differentiation Ms Cezanne Choo & Mr Yee KK Written
[19/2 to 23/2] Chap 13 Tangents, Normals and Rate of

Change
8 Wed, 21 February Chinese Language Oral - MTL (after school) CL |Ms Huang WY Oral
[19/2 to 23/2] MEP student on 1st March Ms Sun MY

Ms Yang YJ

8 Wed, 21 February Malay Language Oral - MTL (after school) Ms Maisarah Oral
[19/2 to 23/2]
8 Wed, 21 February Malay B Oral - MTL (after school) Ms Nurul Oral
[19/2 to 23/2]
8 Wed, 21 February Tamil Language Oral - MTL (after school) Mr Isack Oral

[19/2 to 23/2]
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8 Thu, 22 February POA Ch 14 Equities Mr Seak YL Written
[19/2 to 23/2] Ch 10 Trade Receivables
9 Thu, 29 February Math Sec 3: Radian Measure Ms Lo WL Written
[26/2 to 1/3] Chap 1 Sets and Venn Diagram

Chap 2 Cumulative Frequency Diagrams
9 Wed, 28 February E Geog Climate (Topic 1-3) Ms Soh Mei Yee Written
[26/2 to 1/3] Weather and Climate

Climate Change

Climate Action
9 Wed, 28 February E Hist Source Base Question (Chapter 7 Cold Ms Loh See Ming Written
[26/2 to 1/3] War)

Inference (Purpose)

Reliabilty
9 Wed, 28 February E Lit Set Text (Option between essays and Ms Soh Cheng Wen Written
[26/2 to 1/3] PBQ)
9 Fri, 1 March Chinese B Oral - MTL (after school) Mr Kiong YL Oral

[26/2 to 1/3]




